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Lrst op Houoays - 2023

1 Republic Day 26th January Thursday
2 Holi 8th March Wednesday
-) Mahavir 4th April Tuesdav
4 Good 7th April Friday
5 Idu'l-Fitr* 22d April Saturday
6 Buddha Purnima 5th May Fridav
7 Rath Yatra 20th June Tuesday
8 Idu'l Zuha (Bakrid)x 29th June Thursday
9 Muharram* 29th July Saturday
l0 15ft August Tuesday
l1 Milad-un-Nabi or Id-E-Milad Mohammad's B 28th September Thursday
12 Gandhi's 2nd October Mondav
l3 for DussehraAdditional 23'd October Monday
14 Dussehra 24th October Tuesday
15 Diwali (Deepavali) 12th Novemher Sunday
16 Nanak's 27th November Monday
t7 25th December Monday

lsI Nr ear

2 Makar Sankrrinti/Magha Bihu 14th January Saturday
., Pongal 15th January Sundav
4 Basant Panchami /Sri Panchami 26th January Thursday
5 Hazrat Ali's Birthday, Guru Rabi Das's Birthday 5th February Sunday
6 Birthday of Swami 1 5th February Wednesday
7 Shivratri l8th February Saturday
8 lgth February Sunday
9 Holika Dahan, Dolyatra 7th March Tuesday
t0 Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi Padava,/U Chand 22dMuch Wednesday
ll RamNavami 3()th March Thursday
12 Easter Sunday 9th April Sundav
l3 l4th April Friday
l4 Vaisakhadi (Bengal)/Bahag Bihu (Assam) 15th April Saturday
l5 Jamat-Ul-Vida* 21't April Friday
t6 Birthday of Guru Rabindranath 'Iagore 9,l,May Tuesday
17 Parsi New Year's Day/Naurai 16th August Wednesday
18 Vinayak Chatudhi/Ganesh Chaturthi 20th August Sunday
t9 Onanr or Thiru Onam Dut 29th August Tuesdav
20 Raksha Bandhan 3Oth August Wednesday
2t Janmashtami (Smarta) 6th September Wednesday
22 Janmashtalii (Vai shnav) 7th September Thursday
23 Ganesh Chaturthi 19th September Tuesday
24 Dussehra 21s October Saturdav
25 22d October Sunday
26 Maharshi Valmiki's Birthday 28th October Saturday

Karaka ltt November Wednesday
28 Naraka l2thNovember Sundav
29 13ff November Monday
30 Bhai Duj l)"'November Wednesday
31 Praihar Shashthi or Surya Shashti (Chhat Puja) lgth November Sundav
32 Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day 24th November Fridav
-) -) Christmas Eve 24th December Sunday

* Depending upon the sighting of the Moon
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